From: Dell (please do not reply) on behalf of Dell Inc.

Cc: Andy Farr
Subject: Dell Computer - Saved Quote Information -3000103675318
Date: Thursday, October 28, 2021 8:20:57 AM

You have saved an eQuote 3000103675318

An eQuote is now saved in your Dell Online Store.
This will be held for 60 days and will expire on 12/27/2021

Your eQuote has been sent to:
Emailed to: afarr2@gsu.edu

To retrieve this eQuote

Login to Premier

Sign in to Georgia State University

Click on "Quotes” in the top menu bar and search for eQuote number 3000103675318

eQuote Name Windows-Standard-FY2022
Saved By afarr2@gsu.edu

eQuote Description

Authorized Buyer

Notes/Comments
Account Name Georgia State University
Contract Code C000000493100

eQuote Summary

Description Quantity Unit Price Subtotal

Dell Latitude 7420 1 $1,359.65 $1,359.65
Dell Latitude 5520 1 $1,162.93 $1,162.93
OptiPlex 7490 AIO 1 $1,376.10 $1,376.10
Optiplex 7090 SFF 1 $1,153.67 $1,153.67

Optiplex 7090 Tower - Build

Your Own 1 $1,177.79 $1,177.79


mailto:automated_email@dell.com
mailto:dell_automated_email@dell.com
mailto:afarr2@gsu.edu
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.dell.com%2F&data=04%7C01%7Cafarr2%40gsu.edu%7Cf54019cffb3a4af51e9508d99a0d6179%7C515ad73d8d5e4169895c9789dc742a70%7C0%7C0%7C637710204561281554%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=S%2FmrNndv9kVRH3brG0s9MrTlzQfJv21xFCPAzebkqew%3D&reserved=0
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.dell.com%2Fidentity%2Fv2%2Fdiscovery&data=04%7C01%7Cafarr2%40gsu.edu%7Cf54019cffb3a4af51e9508d99a0d6179%7C515ad73d8d5e4169895c9789dc742a70%7C0%7C0%7C637710204561291548%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=cmUJ9SGD96YenoiZDjgJmMk9kpuV2OVH4r0AhuvOwk0%3D&reserved=0

eQuote Subtotal

Shipping*

Shipping Discount*®

eQuote Total*

$6,230.14

$0.00
$0.00

$6,230.14

*The eQuote total, including applicable taxes and additional fees, may be viewable online.

Note: Your order may contain one or more items which are billed on a recurring basis. See Important Notes for details on
your specific offering and, for customers with auto-renewing subscriptions, how to turn off automatic renewal.

eQuote Details

Description

rcrc961298-6281573 | Dell Latitude 7420

Module

Base
Processor
Operating

System

Office
Productivity
Software

Graphics and
Memory

4267 MHz
LPDDR4x Memory

Systems
Management

Hard Drive

LCD

PalmRest

Keyboard
Driver
Wireless
Mobile
Broadband
Primary Battery
AC Adapter
Protect your new
PC
Operating
System Recovery
Options
Power Cord
Placemat
Order

Description

Dell Latitude 7420 BTX

11th Generation Intel® Core™ i7-1165G7 (4 Core, 12M
Cache, base 2.8 GHz, up to 4.7 GHz)

Windows 10 Pro, English, French, Spanish

golMicrosoft Office License Included-30 day Trial Offer
nty

Intel® Iris® XE Graphics for i7-1165G7 Non-vPro
Processor with 16GB Memory for Laptop

16 GB, Non-ECC, Integrated

ME Disable Manageability

M.2 512GB PCle NVMe Class 35 Solid State Drive

Laptop 14.0" FHD(1920x1080) Anti-glare, Non-Touch,
WVA, 250 nits, HD RGB Cam,Mic, WLAN Only, CF

Palmrest, Fingerprint Reader, Carbon Fiber,
Thunderbolt™ 4

Single Point keyboard English US with backlit
Wireless Intel AX201 WLAN Driver

Intel® Wi-Fi 6 AX201 2x2 802.11ax 160MHz + Bluetooth
5.1 Wireless Card

No Mobile Broadband Card

4 Cell 63Whr ExpressChargeTM Capable Battery
E4 65W Type-C EPEAT Adapter

No Anti-Virus Software
0S-Windows Media Not Included

E4 US Power Cord
Quick Reference Guide for Laptop

Quantity

Product
Code

GQKF5VS
G590GDC

GF48XA1
GC70FJV

GKC1NPB
GQNPJ2E

GAY7RMJ
GW9PBSI
GIHD7QX

GC38GNS

GBA8X02
GGU2JM5

GLIONS6

GR9571Y

GVY5S6A
G35S0FA

GD4K19S
GLA90Q1

G7XRUSM
GQODRPA

Price
$1,359.65

Sku ID
[210-AXZ7] 1
[379-BEIG] 146
[619-AHKN] 11
[658-BCSB] 1002
[338-BYEY] 149
[370-AFMH] 3
[631-ACTM] 49
[400-BION] 8
[391-BFRL] 760
[346-BGZC] 55
[583-BHFD]
[555-BGHO]
[555-BFVZ] 19
[556-BBCD] 114
[451-BCSM] 112
[492-BCXP] 1015
[650-AAAM] 1014
[620-AALW] 200013
[537-BBBL] 20
[340-CUEH] 60



Information
Documentation

FGA Module

Non-Microsoft
Application
Software

Packaging

Processor
Branding

Mouse

Diagnostic CD /
Diskette

ENERGY STAR

Transportation
from ODM to
region

EAN/UPC Labels
EPEAT 2018

Windows
AutoPilot

Hardware

US No Canada Ship Charge

Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide
(English/French Multi-language)

7420_1HFY22_019/US/BTS

Dell Applications Windows 10

Min Model Ship, 65W, Laptop

Intel® Core™ i7 non-vPro Processor Label
No Mouse

No Resource USB Media

ENERGY STAR Qualified

Smart Selection Shipment (VS)

POD Label
EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold)

No Windows AutoPilot

4 Years ProSupport with Next Business Day Onsite

Support Services Service

rcrc961298-6281584 | Dell Latitude 5520

Module

Dell Latitude
5520

Processor

Operating
System

Microsoft Office

Dell Endpoint
Security

Graphics

Systems
Management
Memory

Additional Hard
Drive

Hard Drive
LCD

PalmRest
Keyboard

Wireless Driver
Wireless

Description

Dell Latitude 5520 XCTO Base

11th Generation Intel® Core™ i5-1135G7 (4 Core, 8M
cache, base 2.4GHz, up to 4.2GHz)

Windows 10 Pro, English, French, Spanish

No Microsoft Office License Included-30 day Trial Offer
Only

Dell Encryption Personal, 1 Year

Intel® Iris® Xe graphics with Thunderbolt for i5-1135G7
processor

non-vPro Manageability

8 GB, 1X8 GB 3200MHz DDR4 Non-ECC

No Additional Hard Drive

M.2 256GB PCle NVMe Class 35 Solid State Drive

15.6" FHD (1920x1080) Touch, Anti-Glare, 250nits,
WLAN/WWAN, HD+IR Camera
Palmrest, No Security, Thunderbolt™ 4

Single Pointing Backlit English US Keyboard and 10 Key
Numpad

Wireless Intel AX201 WLAN Driver
Intel® Wi-Fi 6 AX201 2x2 .11ax 160MHz + Bluetooth 5.1

G3IAOL8

G7RBOGY
FG0007

GZXEOPOQ

G7XVWO0B
GS7J6TG
G8043UZ
G5KFAU6
G6J34SM

G1U8Y59

G2JOEF6
GBUBCHM

GYEO2AP

GP26KJB

Product
Code

GJR4L13
GXL6VJC
GF48XA1
GC70FJV
PDPE1Y
GNM9VCP

GKOTXEI
GF06X02
GNTOSJ7
G54BYVO

GT5D4WE

GD39K50
GA6KDNO

GNBZ2HK
GQWT6XF

[332-1286] 111
[340-AGIK] 21
[998-ENUE] 572
[658-BBMR]
[640-BBLW]
[525-BBCL]
[658-BDVK]
[658-BBRB] 1003
[658-BEOK]
[658-BEQP]
[658-BFDQ]
[340-CUSG] 465
[389-DXDV] 749
[570-AADK] 12
[430-XXYG] 50
[387-BBLW] 122
[800-BBQH] 200080
[389-BKKL] 292
[379-BDZB] 200331
[340-CKSZ] 291
[804-2167]
[804-2177] ’
[804-2178]
[989-3449]
$1,162.93
Sku ID
[210-AYNN] 1
[379-BEHK] 146
[619-AHKN] 11
[658-BCSB] 1002
[421-9984]
[954-3455] 593
[338-BXSB]
[338-BXRY] 149
[631-ACTC] 49
[370-AFVS] 3
[401-AADF] 637
[400-BKUZ] 8
[391-BFPN]
[320-BEDD] 760
[325-BDZE]
[346-BGVS] 55
[583-BHBG] 4
[555-BGGN] 7
[555-BGGT] 19



grobile | No Mobile Broadband Card GR957IY [556-BBCD] 114

Primary Battery 4 Cell 63Whr ExpressChargeTM Capable Battery G3UJTGN [451-BCSW] 112
Power Supply  E4 65W Type-C EPEAT Adapter G35S0FA [492-BCXP] 1015
P“’teCtPVC"”r NeW No Anti-Virus Software GD4K19S [650-AAAM] 1014
Operating
System Recovery 0OS-Windows Media Not Included GLA90Q1 [620-AALW] 200013
Options
Power Cord E4 US Power Cord G7XRUSM [537-BBBL] 20
Feactupand  Quick Start Guide GKJONX3 [340-CTXV] 60
Ord .
Information  US No Canada Ship Charge G3IAOL8 [332-1286] 111
. Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide )
Documentation (English/French Multi-language) G7RBOGY [340-AGIK] 21
FGA Module ~ No FGA NOFGA [817-BBBB] 572
[658-BBMR]
[640-BBLW]
Non-Microsoft Ezéggg\clk%
Application Dell Applications Windows 10 GZXEOPO [658-BBRB] 1003
Software [658-BEOK]
[658-BEQP]
[658-BFDQ]
Shipping Material Mix Model 65W adapter + TGL CPU G6D9E8P [340-CTZV] 465
Processor Label Intel® Core™ i5 non-vPro Processor Label G7PMQZT [389-DXDU] 749
Mouse No Mouse G8043UzZ [570-AADK] 12
Resource Media No Resource USB Media G5KFAU6 [430-XXYG] 50
ENERGY STAR  ENERGY STAR Qualified GOOTKRS [387-BBPI] 122
Transportation
from ODM to  Standard Shipment (VS) G1IR983 [800-BBQK] 200080
region
EAN/UPC Labels No UPC Label G8WGTYN [389-BCGW] 292
Aggitiic‘;'}sal No Removable CD/DVD Drive GDCPVRO [429-AATO] 105
Chassis Options 5520 Laptop Bottom Door Integrated Graphics G840FJK [321-BGBG] 116
mtnodpﬂmi No Windows AutoPilot GYEO2AP [340-CKSZ] 291
EPEAT 2018 EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold) GBU8CHM [379-BDZB] 200331
[975-3461]
[997-8317]
q 4 Years ProSupport with Next Business Day Onsite [997-8349]
Service Service PN4 [997-8357] 29
[997-8346]
[989-3449]
rcrc961298-6294088 | OptiPlex 7490 AIO 1 $1,376.10
s Pr
Module Description oduct Sku ID
Code
Base OptiPlex 7490 All-in-One XCTO GY170Q4 [210-AYVV] 1
10th Generation Intel® Core™ i7-10700 (8-Core, 16MB :
Processor Cache, 2.9GHz to 4.8GHz, 65W) G74RDLH [338-BVCD] 146
ngsrfgmg Windows 10 Pro, English, French, Spanish GF48XA1 [619-AHKN] 11
Microsoft Office gtr)]lg/\icrosoft Office License Included-30 day Trial Offer GCTOFJV [658-BCSB] 1002
Memory 16GB ,1x16GB, DDR4 non ECC memory GU5SM91A [370-AFWB] 3
Hard Drive 2.5 inch 1TB 7200rpm SATA Hard Disk Drive G0JIG14 [400-BLSF] 8

Additional Hard



Drive

Raid
Connectivity

Video Card
Chassis Options

Power Cord
Wireless

Driver

Stands and
Mounts

Adapter
Keyboard

Mouse
Back Cover

External
Speakers

Software Stack

Operating
System Recovery
Options

ENERGY STAR
Documentation

System
Monitoring
Options

Placemat

Order
Information

EAN/UPC Labels
TPM Security

Shipping Material

Label

Processor Label

Transportation
from ODM to
region

Protect Your
New PC

Systems
Management

Windows
AutoPilot

LCD

External Optical
Device

Intel Unite
Software

EPEAT 2018
FGA Module

Hardware
Support Services

No Additional Hard Drive

No RAID

Intel® Integrated Graphics

7490 AIO 23.8" FHD 1920x1080 WVA Non-Touch Anti-
Glare,Camera, IntegratedGraphics, Bronze 160w PSU
DA

System Power Cord (US)

Intel Wi-Fi 6 AX201, Dual-band 2x2 802.11ax with MU-
MIMO + Bluetooth 5.1

Wireless Driver, Intel AX201

OptiPlex All-in-One Height Adjustable Stand, All-in-One

No Additional Cable

Dell Pro Wireless Keyboard and Mouse - KM5221W -
English

Mouse included with Keyboard
No Cable Cover

No External Speaker

Dell Applications Windows 10 & 11 DGR with Dell
Optimizer

0S-Windows Media Not Included

ENERGY STAR Qualified

Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide
(English/French Multi-language)

Dell Watchdog Timer

Quick Setup Guide 7490
US No Canada Ship Charge

No UPC Label
Trusted Platform Module (Discrete TPM Enabled)

Shipping Material for Fixed Stand / Height Adjustable
Stand OptiPlex AIO

Regulatory Label for OptiPlex 7490 AiO integrated
graphics confiq (FSJ)

Intel® Core™ i7 vPro Processor Label

Standard shipment

No Anti-Virus Software
Intel vPro Technology Enabled

No Windows AutoPilot
OptiPlex All-in-One Non-Touch Panel
No External ODD

Intel Unite Software

EPEAT 2018 Registered (Silver)
No FGA

3 Years ProSupport Plus with Next Business Day Onsite
Service

GNTOSJ7

GS3UFWA
GZQDA24

G2MBOCP

GA5894N
G3SNC4W
GK5HEFB
GNR802A
GIXOL8M
GX0V4JP

GU54MYP
GDT2C7Z

GTNM7E2

GIG5KLR

GLA90Q1
G6J34SM
G7RBOGY
GYAZA4PI

G1760EA
G3IAOL8

G8WGTYN
GJMDKT6

GI2TBXY

GXS1HF5
G7P94MF

GQT8IGC

GD4K19S
GLZWAX4

GYEO2AP
GP3NLIA
GVTOWA4N

GAJQOD4

GTZOE2H
NOFGA

PPN3

[401-AADF]

[817-BBBN]
[490-BBFG]

[329-BFNP]

[450-AAO0J]

[555-BFQU]
[555-BGOI]

[555-BGOV]
[575-BBRF]
[379-BBCY]
[580-AJJG]

[570-AADI]
[325-BCZQ]

[817-BBBC]

[658-BBMR]
[640-BBLW]
[525-BBCL]
[658-BBRB]
[658-BEOK]
[658-BEQP]
[658-BFDQ]

[620-AALW]

[387-BBLW]
[340-AGIK]

[379-BEKU]

[340-CVFN]
[332-1286]

[389-BCGW]
[329-BBJL]

[389-BBUU]
[340-CRJB]

[389-DVDQ]
[389-DZDM]

[340-CPOZ]

[800-BBIO]

[650-AAAM]
[631-ACWB]

[340-CKSZ]
[391-BBDM]
[429-ABGY]

[658-BCXT]

[379-BDTO]
[817-BBBB]

[997-6939]
[997-6949]
[997-6959]
[997-6979]
[997-6870]
[997-8367]

637

1009

116

20
19

558
592
4

12
376

200095

1003

200013

122

21

39

60
11

292
297

465

676
749

200080

1014

49

291
760
317

200256

200331
572

29



s216do7090sffusr | Optiplex 7090 SFF

Premier Discount

Module

Base
Processor
Operating

System

Microsoft
Application
Software

Memory
Hard Drive

Additional Hard
Drive

Raid
Connectivity

Video Card
Chassis Options
Power Cord

Optical Drive

Optical Software

Additional
Storage Devices -
Media Reader

Wireless
Wireless Driver

Stands and
Mounts

Adapter

Serial Port
Adapter

Add-in Cards
Additional Video
Ports
Keyboard

Mouse
Back Cover

External
Speakers

Software Stack

Operating
System Recovery
Options

Description

OptiPlex 7090 Small Form Factor BTX

10th Generation Intel® Core™ i7-10700 (8-Core, 16MB
Cache, 2.9GHz to 4.8GHz, 65W)

Windows 10 Pro, English, French, Spanish

No Microsoft Office License Included-30 day Trial Offer
Only

16GB ,2x8GB, DDR4 non ECC memory

M.2 512GB PCle NVMe Class 40 Solid State Drive

No Additional Hard Drive

NO RAID

Intel® Integrated Graphics

OptiPlex 7090 SFF with 200W (Bronze), Supports up to
10 Core Processors

System Power Cord (US)
8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm ODD

Cyberlink Media Suite Essentials for Windows 10 and
DVD drive (without Media)

No Media Card Reader Selected

No Wireless LAN Card (no WiFi enablement)
No Wireless Driver (No WiFi enablement)
No Stand Option

No Additional Cable

No Parallel or Serial Port

No Additional Add In Cards

No Additional Video Ports

Dell Pro Wireless Keyboard and Mouse - KM5221W -
English

Mouse included with Keyboard
No Cable Cover

No External Speaker

Dell Applications Windows 10 & 11 DGR with Dell
Optimizer

0S-Windows Media Not Included

Product
Code

GH5GFNT
G74RDLH

GF48XA1

GC70FJV
GARV4WL

GK7D8AC

G780XKR

GX5Q06T
GZQDA24
GT2MWV6
GA5894N
GZY3028

GWNM30Y

GW2K1D6
GE7Y41P
GQMKF4C
GJO5ZSE
GIXOL8M
GVEYOQ7
GNV4J7Q
GWFXALO

GX0V4JP

GU54MYP
GDT2C7Z

GTNM7E2

GIG5KLR

GLA90Q1

$2,097.58

$943.91
$1,153.67
Sku ID
[210-AYVK] 1
[338-BVCD] 146
[619-AHKN] 11
[658-BCSB] 1002
[370-AGFS] 3
[400-BLOS]
[412-AAQT] 8
[773-BBBC]
[401-AANH] 637
[817-BBBN] 1009
[490-BBFG] 6
[329-BFNX] 116
[450-AA0J] 20
[325-BDSH] 16
[429-ABFH]
[658-BBTV] 597
[379-BBHM] 10
[555-BBFO] 19
[340-AFMQ] 7
[575-BBBI] 558
[379-BBCY] 592
[492-BBFF] 698
[382-BBHX] 583
[492-BCKH] 495
[580-AJJG] 4
[570-AADI] 12
[325-BCZQ] 376
[817-BBBC] 200095
[525-BBCL]
[640-BBLW]
[658-BBMR]
[658-BBRB] 1003
[658-BEOK]
[658-BEQP]
[658-BFDQ]
[620-AALW] 200013



ENERGY STAR  ENERGY STAR Qualified

Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide

Documentation (English/French Multi-language)

System
Monitoring Dell Watchdog Timer
Options
Placemat Quick Setup Guide 7090 SFF
Infc(J)rrrﬁsgion US No Canada Ship Charge

EAN/UPC Labels Print on Demand Label
Bios for TPM  Trusted Platform Module (Discrete TPM Enabled)

Shipping Material Shipping Material for SFF

Label Regulatory Label for OptiPlex 7090 SFF 200W
Hard Drive
Cables and M.2 Caddy
Brackets

Processor Label Intel® Core™ i7 vPro Processor Label

Transportation
from ODM to ~ BTS/BTP Shipment
region

Protect Your s
New PC No Anti-Virus Software

FGA Module ~ 7090SFF_1H22_216D/US/BTS
Speakers Speaker for Tower and SFF

Network No Additional Network Card Selected (Integrated NIC
Adapters (NIC) included)

mtnodP?l/:)St No Windows AutoPilot
Systems
Management  'ntel vPro Technology Enabled

EPEAT 2018 EPEAT 2018 Registered (Silver)

Hardware 4 Years ProSupport with Next Business Day Onsite
Support Services Service

xctoo7090mtusr | Optiplex 7090 Tower - Build Your
Own

Premier Discount

Module Description

Base OptiPlex 7090 Tower XCTO

10th Generation Intel® Core™ i5-10505 (6 Cores, 12MB
Processor  cache, 3.2GHz to 4.6GHz, 65W)

Operating Windows 10 Pro (Includes Windows 11 Pro License),

System English, French, Spanish
Microsoft No Microsoft Office License Included-30 day Trial Offer
Application onl
Software Y

Memory 16GB ,2x8GB, DDR4 non ECC memory
Hard Drive M.2 512GB PCle NVMe Class 35 Solid State Drive

G6J34SM
G7RBOGY

G4B5QX3

G2YM7VI
G3IAOL8

GLBM3TR
GJMDKT6

GDKRO4V
GO37N5G

GGPQIML
G7P94MF
GIXVG8K

GD4K19S

FGO0031
GR0O68XC

G9MQCN3
GYEO2AP
GI8SODH

GTZOE2H

PN4

Product
Code

GRQ4PZ5
G3GRHS4

G42N6D1

GC70FJV

GARV4WL
GTEJ831

[387-BBLW] 122
[340-AGIK] 21
[379-BEKK] 39
[340-CVQT] 60
[332-1286] 111
[389-BDQH] 292
[329-BBJL] 297
[340-CQYR]
[389-BBUU] 465
[389-DZGS] 676
[575-BBKX] 705
[340-CPOZ] 749
[800-BBIP] 200080
[650-AAAM] 1014
[998-EWUL] 572
[520-AARD] 18
[555-BBJO] 13
[340-CKSZ] 291
[631-ACXI] 49
[379-BDTO] 200331
[812-3886]
[812-3898] 29
[812-3909]
[989-3449]
$2,141.43
$963.64
$1,177.79
Sku ID
[210-AYVE] 1
[338-BZOV]
[412-AAWC] s
[619-AQMP] 11
[658-BCSB] 1002
[370-AGFS] 3
[400-BEUX] g

[773-BBBC]



Additional Hard
Drive

Raid
Connectivity

Video Card
Chassis Options

Power Cord
Optical Drive
Optical Software

Additional
Storage Devices -
Media Reader

Wireless
Wireless Driver

Stands and
Mounts

Adapter
Add-in Cards
Additional Video
Ports
Keyboard

Mouse
Back Cover

External
Speakers

Software Stack

Operating
System Recovery
Options

ENERGY STAR
Documentation

System
Monitoring
Options

Placemat

Order
Information

EAN/UPC Labels
Bios for TPM

Shipping Material

Label

Hard Drive
Cables and
Brackets

Processor Label

Transportation
from ODM to
region

Protect Your
New PC

FGA Module
Speakers

Network
Adapters (NIC)

Windows
AutoPilot

EPEAT 2018

Systems
Management

No Additional Hard Drive

NO RAID

Intel® Integrated Graphics

OptiPlex 7090 Tower with 260W (Platinum), Supports

up to 10 Core Processors

System Power Cord (US)

No Optical Drive

PowerDVD Software not included

No Media Card Reader Selected
No Wireless LAN Card (no WiFi enablement)
No Wireless Driver (No WiFi enablement)

No Stand Option

No Additional Cable
No Additional Add In Cards

No Additional Video Ports

Dell Pro Wireless Keyboard and Mouse - KM5221W -
English

Mouse included with Keyboard
Secure Cable Cover, Tower

No External Speaker

Dell Applications Windows 10 & 11 DGR with Dell
Optimizer

0S-Windows Media Not Included

ENERGY STAR Qualified

Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide
(English/French Multi-language)

Dell Watchdog Timer

Quick Setup Guide 7090 Tower
US No Canada Ship Charge

No UPC Label
Trusted Platform Module (Discrete TPM Enabled)

Ship Material for OptiPlex Tower Plus
Regulatory Label for OptiPlex 7090 MT 260W/300W

M.2 Caddy
Intel® Core™ i5 vPro Processor Label
Standard shipment

No Anti-Virus Software

No FGA
Speaker for Tower and SFF

No Additional Network Card Selected (Integrated NIC

included)
No Windows AutoPilot
EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold)

Intel vPro Technology Enabled

G780XKR

GX5Q06T
GZQDA24
GKOZAC6

GA5894N
GE3DQPU
GI5LS2C

GW2K1Dé6
GE7Y41P
GQMKF4C
GJO5ZSE

GIXOL8M
GNV4J7Q

GWFXALO

GX0V4JP

GU54MYP
GNS58M7

GTNM7E2

GIG5KLR

GLA90Q1

G6J34SM
G7RBOGY

G4B5QX3

G1354MB
G3IAOL8

G8WGTYN
GJMDKT6

GBEICQW
GNV4GC1

GGPQIML

GBSPNTO

GQT8IGC

GD4K19S

NOFGA
GRO68XC

GIMQCN3

GYEO2AP
GBU8SCHM
GI8SODH

[401-AANH]

[817-BBBN]
[490-BBFG]
[329-BFNT]

[450-AAOJ]
[429-ABIV]
[632-BBBJ]

[379-BBHM]
[555-BBFO]
[340-AFMQ]
[575-BBBI]

[379-BBCY]
[382-BBHX]

[492-BCKH]

[580-AJJG]

[570-AADI]

[325-BDMO]
[817-BBBC]
[525-BBCL]
[640-BBLW]
[658-BBMR]
[658-BBRB]
[658-BEOK]
[658-BEQP]
[658-BFDQ]

[620-AALW]

[387-BBLW]
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[340-CVQS]
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[329-BBJL]

[340-CNZU]
[389-BBUU]

[389-DZHU]
[575-BBKX]
[340-CPOY]
[800-BBIO]

[650-AAAM]

[817-BBBB]
[520-AARD]

[555-BBJO]

[340-CKSZ]
[379-BDZB]
[631-ACXI]
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20
16
597

19

558

592
583

495

4

12
376

200095
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200013

122
21

39

60
111

292
297

465
676

705

749

200080

1014

572
18

13

291
200331
49



[812-3886]

Hardware 4 Years ProSupport with Next Business Day Onsite PN4 [812-3898] 29
Support Services Service [812-3909]
[989-3449]
eQuote Subtotal $6,230.14
Shipping* $0.00
Shipping Discount* $0.00
eQuote Total* $6,230.14

*The eQuote total, including applicable taxes and additional fees, may be viewable online.

Let's connect.

Legal Disclaimer: Please note that Dell cannot be responsible for pricing or other errors and reserves the right to cancel any
orders arising from such errors. The amount of tax and shipping added to your order depends on where you have asked for the
product to be shipped as well as on which products and/or services you've chosen to purchase. Your order is subject to Dell's
Terms and Conditions of Sale which include a binding arbitration provision.

Subscription Customers: If your order includes a recurring billing subscription, you authorize Dell to charge your payment

method on file on a recurring basis. You may opt out of automatic renewal or update payment information at any time through
the web portal used to manage your subscription. Offer specific subscription terms for details (Commercial; Consumer).
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